
1ST INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT PHOTO FORMAT 2022 

GEORGIA – IVORY COAST – ERITREA 

FIAP 2022/631-633 / PSA 2022-625 / GPU L220161 / PHOTOLIFE 05/2022 / APG 05/2022 / IAAP 2022/173-175 / ICPC 2022/02 / SEPC 2022/01 

 

APG Green Badge for the Best Author of the circuit: Istvan Kerekes, Hungary 

Circuit Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Dmitro Baev, Ukraine, Ksyusha 
 

Special DIPLOMA&PLAQUETTE for Group: 

I PLACE - SBCF (Shutter Bugs Creative Forum) (United Arab Emirates) 

II PLACE - Photography Voyagers (Turkiye) 

III PLACE - PSA Italia (Italy) 

 

1st International salon Georgia Photo Format 2022 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Michael Strapec, Ireland 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Dmitro Baev, Ukraine, Eva 
 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Beata Rosik Ireland HOLLY FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Zvonko Radicanin Croatia DIZZINESS PSA Gold Medal 

3 Pavel Surovy Serbia BATHORY GPU Gold Medal 

4 Kamelia Kusuma Indonesia SOY SAUCE MAKER SALON Gold Medal 

5 David Wheeler England REUNITED PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 

6 Sarb Vasile Romania THE ATTENTION SALON Silver Medal 

7 Yi Li China ADVENTURE PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal 

8 Jie Fischer USA BEAUTIFUL BIRDS IN NATURE27 IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Maria Benedek Hungary ANXIETY SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Volker Meinberg Germany PORT LOCKROY 12 PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

11 Yuri Revalino Indonesia DANCING WITH STYLE FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Karl Markloff Germany TOWER 185 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Edina Eva Morvay Szabo Romania THE ARTIST PSA HM ribbon 

14 Michael Strapec Ireland TOGETHER FOREVER PSA HM ribbon 

15 Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan RIBBON DANCE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

16 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar TRIANGLE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

17 Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain MERCEDITAS GPU HM ribbon 

18 Dave Airston England LADIES IN THE WINDOW IAAP HM ribbon 

19 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN118 IAAP HM ribbon 

20 Nguyen Dao Duc VietNam MUA HAN APG HM ribbon 

21 Istvan Kerekes Hungary FATE APG HM ribbon 

22 Desi Koncz Hungary CONTEMOLATIVE APG HM ribbon 

23 Joan Gil Spain DESEMBARCO SALON diploma 

24 Degui Zhu China BELIEF5 SALON diploma 

25 Manfred Kluger Germany FLOWER POWER-2 SALON diploma 

26 Trinh Xuan Dao VietNam MUA HOA SA DEC SALON diploma 

27 Ursula Bruder Germany LOFOTEN UTURN 3 SALON diploma 



28 Gerhard Andrae Austria DIE MANDARINENTE SALON diploma 

29 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkey MOLASSES PRODUCTION SALON diploma 

30 Anish Karingattil United Arab Emirates BLACK AND YELLOW MUD DAUBER SALON diploma 

31 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan POUR MILK SALON diploma 

32 Kerrie Gerlach Australia MACI SALON diploma 

33 Menachem Sinai Israel NELLA 006 SALON diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Salam Lincoln India FAMILY FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Mohamed Rimon England RECITE THE HOLY QURAN. PSA Gold Medal 

3 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN102 SALON Gold Medal 

4 Zuyu Dai China THE TWO WORLD PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 

5 Neda Racki Croatia A BEGGAR GPU Silver Medal 

6 Dmitro Baev Ukraine DIGNITY SALON Silver Medal 

7 Siddhartha Das India CIRCUS PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal  

8 Michael Strapec Ireland ME AND MY LITTLE FRIEND SALON Bronze Medal 

9 David Wheeler England CHECKING THE SCHEDULE PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

10 Zvonko Radicanin Croatia HOMAGE TO HELMUT N IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Subrata Bysack India WOMAN SPIDER FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Arvid Nielsen Denmark CAMILLA 7 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Massimo Cavalletti Italy PEAKY BLINDERS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Istvan Kerekes Hungary THE GIPSY CLAN PSA HM ribbon 

15 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine HER THOUGHTS IAAP HM ribbon 

16 Sudhir Saxena India FULFILMENT IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Sue Chen Australia DEEP IN THOUGHTS GPU HM ribbon 

18 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar IN FRAME PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Cong Chi China WEAVE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Yasemin Yayla Turkey THREE TREE APG HM ribbon 

21 Luciano Cardonati Italy VERSO LA MOSCHEA APG HM ribbon 

22 Danlei Ye Canada CUBANS61 APG HM ribbon 

23 Michael Jack USA BRISTLECONE 2 SALON diploma 

24 Ineta Freimane Latvia IN OBLIVION SALON diploma 

25 Andrew Swinfield Australia URBAN COWBOY SALON diploma 

26 Katy Gomez Catalina Spain THE LOOK SALON diploma 

27 Lothar Noeth Germany HIN UND ZURUECK SALON diploma 

28 Ilona Bontovics Hungary SNOOPERS SALON diploma 

29 Kamelia Kusuma Indonesia LAUGHING WITH BEST FRIENDS SALON diploma 

30 Laurent Nilles Luxembourg DEMOCRACY SALON diploma 

31 Robert Prenton Jones Wales CONTEMPLATION SALON diploma 

32 Jarmo Mantykangas Finland BIG WHEELER 1085 SALON diploma 

33 Menachem Sinai Israel PERFECTION MONOCHROME SALON diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Youmans Hsiong USA LAKE POWER REFLECTION CANYON FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Strohmeier Kurt Austria HAMNOY FIAP Gold Medal 

3 Lai Wah Kong USA PORTLAND MORNING PSA Gold Medal 

4 Carol Watson England LOFOTEN FISHING BOATS SALON Gold Medal 

5 Sue Chen Australia KING PENGUINS PHOTOLIFE Gold Medal 



6 Hai Vu VietNam BEN VANG THOI COVID-19  IAAP Gold Medal 

7 Antti Korpela Finland DESERT CAMP SALON Silver Medal 

8 Michael Strapec Ireland FISHING HUT PHOTOLIFE Silver Medal 

9 Dave Airston England MAJESTIC MOUNT EVEREST SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Chris Moncrieff England TOWER BRIDGE LONDON PHOTOLIFE Bronze Medal 

11 Sarb Vasile Romania MY HOUSE FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Siddhartha Das India FRAMED 002 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Ang Michael Sidharta Indonesia TETAP PRODUKTIF PSA HM ribbon 

14 Gordon Watson England MISTY MORNING AT PODERE BELVEDERE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Hanan Hassan AL-Khalifa Bahrain PYRAMID WITH SPHINX C GPU HM ribbon 

16 Lothar Noeth Germany TO GO HOME IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Vincenzo Di Panfilo Italy HELL VALLEY IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Jithin John United Arab Emirates TOLERANCE BRIDGE AT DAWN IAAP HM ribbon 

19 Wendy Deng Australia FRONTLINE WORKERS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Subrata Bysack India TIME FOR NAMAZ PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Akashneel Banerjee India BADAMI REFLECTION APG HM ribbon 

22 Adela Lia Rusu Romania CAIRO APG HM ribbon 

23 Maria Benedek Hungary I LOVE ICELAND SALON diploma 

24 Wolfgang Habringer Austria FIRST MORNING LIGHT 73 SALON diploma 

25 Sherman Cheang Macau SHIRAKAWAGO SALON diploma 

26 Anatolie Poiata Moldova SHEIKH ZAYED GRAND MOSQUE SALON diploma 

27 Hung Tran USA BISTI BADLAND SALON diploma 

28 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar FLOATING RETAIL SALON diploma 

29 Larry Cowles USA MISSION IN THE SUN SALON diploma 

30 Katy Gomez Catalina Spain LA TEJEDORA DE SEDAS SALON diploma 

31 Lee Eng Tan Singapore SEMPURNA BROTHERS ON BOAT 2 SALON diploma 

32 Kamelia Kusuma Indonesia HINDU PRIEST SALON diploma 

33 Kalle Salonen Finland HAMINA 1 SALON diploma 

 

1st International salon Ivory Coast Photo Format 2022 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Ling Jyi Chao, Taiwan 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Pavel Surovy, Serbia, Zorka 
 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Manfred Kluger Germany FLOWER POWER-2 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan DISABLED11 PSA Gold Medal 

3 David Wheeler England TABLE TOP POSE SALON Gold Medal 

4 Joachim Schmitt Germany RUGBY 6 ICPC Gold Medal 

5 Russell Millner United Kingdom FAMILY ON BAFFIN SALON Silver Medal 

6 Dmitro Baev Ukraine EVA ICPC Silver Medal 

7 Luciano Cardonati Italy L UOMO RAGNO IAAP Silver Medal 

8 Joxe Inazio Kuesta Garmendia Spain CHILD IN A SLUM IN JUBA - SOUTH SUDAN IAAP Bronze Medal 

9 Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain SONSOLES SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Yi Huang China OLD MAN3 ICPC Bronze Medal 



11 Maurizio Trifilidis Italy IN ATTESA FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar HAPPY MOMENT IN PANDEMIC FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Subrata Bysack India GRIN OF CAMEL AND KEEPER FIAP HM ribbon 

14 Katy Gomez Catalina Spain ALMA DE BAOBAD PSA HM ribbon 

15 Mohamed Rimon England IJTEMA PRAYER. PSA HM ribbon 

16 Istvan Kerekes Hungary GABOR GIPSY IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Muthukrishna Moorthi United Arab Emirates DESERT SHIPS IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Yi Li China ADVENTURE GPU HM ribbon 

19 Adela Lia Rusu Romania GOLDEN WOMAN PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Pavel Surovy Serbia BATHORY PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Sarb Vasile Romania INNOCENCE APG HM ribbon 

22 Dag Omland Norway AMEN APG HM ribbon 

23 Neda Racki Croatia ART LOVER SALON diploma 

24 Jose Diez De Los Rios Lopez Spain RECLINADOS SALON diploma 

25 Tove Braten Norway BEST FRIENDS SALON diploma 

26 Johann Debono Malta PORTRAIT OF A FISHERMAN SALON diploma 

27 Franz Schallmeiner Austria IN KURVENLAGE SALON diploma 

28 Yuri Revalino Indonesia DANCING WITH STYLE SALON diploma 

29 Tran Thanh Toan VietNam DUCKS RUNNING ON THE FIELD SALON diploma 

30 Rayed Almalki Saudi Arabia ADVENTURE SALON diploma 

31 Karl Markloff Germany FOTO-FINISH SALON diploma 

32 Hai Vu VietNam MUA VANG SALON diploma 

33 Anish Karingattil United Arab Emirates BLACK AND YELLOW MUD DAUBER SALON diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Joxe Inazio Kuesta Garmendia Spain MUNDARI TRIBE GIRL-I FIAP Gold medal 

2 Mohamed Rimon England RECITE THE HOLY QURAN. PSA Gold Medal 

3 Sue Chen Australia DEEP IN THOUGHTS IAAP Gold Medal 

4 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SOULMATES SALON Gold Medal 

5 Subrata Bysack India SCHOOL AT MONGOLIA ICPC Gold Medal 

6 Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan MINER6 PSA Silver Medal 

7 Beata Rosik Ireland IN THE WEB SALON Silver Medal 

8 Azim Mehdiyev Azerbaijan LIFE SCENERY ICPC silver Medal 

9 Franz Schallmeiner Austria IM LOKPARK SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Hung Tran USA HUNTING BEAR 1 ICPC Bronze Medal 

11 Nguyen Dao Duc VietNam HOC CHU FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Bruno Oliveri Italy GABRIELLA 27 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Michael Strapec Ireland SILENT PRAYERS FIAP HM ribbon 

14 Wendy Deng Australia WHEELCHAIR RACE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Kerry Boytell Australia MOUNTAIN LION PSA HM ribbon 

16 Dmitro Baev Ukraine DIANA IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Goutam Pal India DREAMS IN HER EYES IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan DREAM GPU HM ribbon 

19 Simone Boddi Italy VAL D ORCIA 81 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan SKATEBOARD3 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Robert Prenton Jones Wales IN THOSE PARISIENNE DAYS APG HM ribbon 

22 Akaki Pkhakadze Georgia ACTOR APG HM ribbon 

23 Zuyu Dai China KEEP THE PEACE SALON diploma 

24 Katy Gomez Catalina Spain THE LOOK SALON diploma 



25 Luciano Cardonati Italy VERSO LA MOSCHEA SALON diploma 

26 Silvestro Paletti Italy BOXE 5 SALON diploma 

27 Lothar Noeth Germany AUFWAERTS SALON diploma 

28 David Wheeler England THE ENGINEER  SALON diploma 

29 Wolfgang Habringer Austria KOLONNADE 02 SALON diploma 

30 Hai Vu VietNam HAN HAN SALON diploma 

31 Michel Gilliot Belgium FORGERON INDIEN 1 SALON diploma 

32 Dave Airston England JUST GOOD FRIENDS SALON diploma 

33 Nadezhda Javadova Azerbaijan IS IT ALL FOR ME SALON diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Gary Loughran Ireland RED CAPS FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Strohmeier Kurt Austria HAMNOY PSA Gold Medal 

3 Volker Meinberg Germany GROUND ZERO 04 SALON Gold Medal 

4 Manfred Kluger Germany ON SIGHTSEEING TOUR-1 ICPC Gold Medal 

5 Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan TAIWAN51 SALON Silver Medal 

6 Chin Tzu Weng Taiwan GOD BESTOWS1142 ICPC Silver Medal 

7 Antonio Duilio Puosi Italy MURO DEL PIANTO  FIAP Bronze Medal 

8 Ovidiu Gabor Romania MISTY MORNING IN VENICE SALON Bronze Medal 

9 Sue Chen Australia KING PENGUINS ICPC Bronze Medal 

10 Laurent Nilles Luxembourg THE BASILICA IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Subrata Bysack India TIME FOR NAMAZ FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Michel Gilliot Belgium FORêT DE PILIERS FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Betul Kozan Turkey DAMA FIAP HM ribbon 

14 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar FLOATING RETAIL PSA HM ribbon 

15 Vincenzo Di Panfilo Italy HELL VALLEY PSA HM ribbon 

16 Chun Woo Lee South Korea PRAYER MEETING IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Ian Patterson Australia GANGES VIEW IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Hai Vu VietNam BEN VANG THOI COVID-19  PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Edina Eva Morvay Szabo Romania SIENNA VIEW PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Stefan Panaitescu Romania WALLS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Joxe Inazio Kuesta Garmendia Spain DUSK IN A MUNDARI CATTLE CAMP APG HM ribbon 

22 Luciano Cardonati Italy BACCOLENO APG HM ribbon 

23 Aage Madsen Denmark THE TRAM SALON diploma 

24 Vicki Moritz Australia TRANSPORTE DE LA HABANA SALON diploma 

25 Degui Zhu China PLATEAU CABIN2 SALON diploma 

26 Siddhartha Das India CHARAK 002 SALON diploma 

27 Pascal Meerpoel Belgium ARLES -5 SALON diploma 

28 Ivana Sancandi Italy CAMPING SALON diploma 

29 Mohamed Rimon England 
ALUMINIUM VENDOR IN THE FOGGY 
MORNING. 

SALON diploma 

30 Istvan Kerekes Hungary VARANASI SALON diploma 

31 Md Mahabub Hossain Khan Bangladesh DAILY LIFE  SALON diploma 

32 Adela Lia Rusu Romania HALL OF MIRRORS SALON diploma 

33 Rauf Umudov Azerbaijan APPROACH SALON diploma 

 

 

 



1st International salon Eritrea Photo Format 2022 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 
FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Adela Lia Rusu, Romania 

 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Joxe Inazio Kuesta Garmendia, Spain, Mundari Tribe 
Girl-I 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Adela Lia Rusu Romania HARMONY FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Manfred Kluger Germany FLOWER POWER-2 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Yi Li China MEET SALON Gold Medal 

4 Tran Thanh Toan VietNam DUCKS RUNNING ON THE FIELD SEPC Gold Medal 

5 David Wheeler England TABLE TOP POSE IAAP Gold Medal 

6 Pavel Surovy Serbia ARCHANGEL MICHAEL SALON Silver Medal 

7 Subrata Bysack India FLOWER MOUTH SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Dmitro Baev Ukraine DORA GPU Bronze Medal 

9 Szabolcs Vincze Romania BLOOD RIVER SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Zvonko Radicanin Croatia DIZZINESS SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Trinh Xuan Dao VietNam MUA HOA SA DEC FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Luciano Cardonati Italy L UOMO RAGNO FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Kamelia Kusuma Indonesia SOY SAUCE MAKER PSA HM ribbon 

14 Wai Yee Benny Wong Hong Kong PLAY SOCCER  PSA HM ribbon 

15 Frantisek Toth Slovakia FADING AWAY GPU HM ribbon 

16 Russell Millner United Kingdom FAMILY ON BAFFIN IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Beata Rosik Ireland HOLLY IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Yuri Revalino Indonesia DANCING WITH STYLE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Katy Gomez Catalina Spain LUCES DEL AMANECER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Manu Reghurajan United Arab Emirates SPIDERMEN AT PJ APG HM ribbon 

21 Ling Jyi Chao Taiwan RIBBON DANCE APG HM ribbon 

22 Romain Clement Luxembourg FANNY APG HM ribbon 

23 Nguyen Dao Duc VietNam MUA HAN SALON diploma 

24 Volker Meinberg Germany PORT LOCKROY 12 SALON diploma 

25 Degui Zhu China CULTIVATING3 SALON diploma 

26 Kerry Boytell Australia GUARDIAN OF THE GALAXY SALON diploma 

27 Akaki Pkhakadze Georgia RAIN IN LIMASSOL SALON diploma 

28 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN13 SALON diploma 

29 Rauf Umudov Azerbaijan SIGNATURE SALON diploma 

30 Karl Markloff Germany BIBLIOTHEK SALON diploma 

31 Thomas Pichler Austria BLACK SWAN 2 SALON diploma 

32 Burr Preston USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK SALON diploma 

33 Hung Tran USA BEAR AND SALMON 2 SALON diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Adela Lia Rusu Romania GOOD FRIENDS FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine SHE PSA Gold Medal 

3 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SOULMATES SALON Gold Medal 



4 Salam Lincoln India FAMILY SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Nadezhda Javadova Azerbaijan IS IT ALL FOR ME SALON Silver Medal 

6 Beata Rosik Ireland IN THE WEB SEPC Silver Medal 

7 Michael Strapec Ireland SILENT PRAYERS PSA Bronze Medal 

8 Mohamed Rimon England RECITE THE HOLY QURAN. SALON Bronze Medal 

9 Bruno Oliveri Italy GABRIELLA 27 SEPC Bronze Medal 

10 Zuyu Dai China KEEP THE PEACE IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN102 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Thomas Pichler Austria TIRED OF THE PHOTO SHOOTING FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Dmitro Baev Ukraine DIANA PSA HM ribbon 

14 Akaki Pkhakadze Georgia SPANISH ETUDE PSA HM ribbon 

15 Hsiu Chuan Chou Taiwan PALE MEMORY GPU HM ribbon 

16 Menachem Sinai Israel NATALIA HANDS MONOCHROME IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Frantisek Toth Slovakia SHADOW LINES IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Albert Maramis Indonesia FLYING ATTACK PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan RECEIVED YOU PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Bjarne Juhl Hansen Denmark HORSE AND GIRL APG HM ribbon 

21 Larry Cowles USA FRANK GEHRY DESIGNED BUILDING APG HM ribbon 

22 Annelie Henn Germany EMBRASSATRICE APG HM ribbon 

23 Lothar Noeth Germany ZWILLING SALON diploma 

24 Azim Mehdiyev Azerbaijan LIFE SCENERY SALON diploma 

25 Wolfgang Habringer Austria KOLONNADE 02 SALON diploma 

26 Subrata Bysack India SCHOOL AT MONGOLIA SALON diploma 

27 Pavel Surovy Serbia ETHNO GEISHA SALON diploma 

28 Noelle Defossemont Pomponne France CHINA THE GREAT WALL  SALON diploma 

29 Vincenzo Di Panfilo Italy OCCHI SALON diploma 

30 Zoran Makarovic Croatia  JAKOB SALON diploma 

31 MinhDung Tran USA HT SPIRAL 2BW SALON diploma 

32 Jenson T Joseph United Arab Emirates DREAM OF CLIMBING SALON diploma 

33 Franz Schallmeiner Austria SPEEDWAY II SALON diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Chun Woo Lee South Korea PRAYER MEETING FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Wolfgang Habringer Austria FIRST MORNING LIGHT 73 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Youmans Hsiong USA LAKE POWER REFLECTION CANYON SALON Gold Medal 

4 Mohamed Rimon England CANDLE LIGHT FASTING. SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Aung Chan Thar Myanmar FLOATING RETAIL FIAP Silver Medal 

6 Szabolcs Vincze Romania HOLIDAY SALON Silver Medal 

7 Strohmeier Kurt Austria HAMNOY SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Pascal Meerpoel Belgium ARLES -5 IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Stefan Panaitescu Romania REFLECTIONS IN PISA SALON Bronze Medal 

10 Subrata Bysack India TIME FOR NAMAZ SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Md Mahabub Hossain Khan Bangladesh DAILY LIFE  FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine LVIV OPERA FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Volker Meinberg Germany GROUND ZERO 04 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Holger Goehler Germany SKIWELTCUP DRESDEN PSA HM ribbon 

15 Ginanjar Rah Widodo Indonesia MASJID AMIRUL MUKMININ MAKASSAR GPU HM ribbon 

16 Chin Tzu Weng Taiwan GOD BESTOWS1142 IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Laurent Nilles Luxembourg THE BASILICA IAAP HM ribbon 



18 Siddhartha Das India CHARAK 002 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Betul Kozan Turkey MUSLUM BABA PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Sue Chen Australia SLAPPING TAIL APG HM ribbon 

21 Franz Hammer Austria PONTE LONGO APG HM ribbon 

22 Hai Vu VietNam BEN VANG THOI COVID-19  APG HM ribbon 

23 Michel Gilliot Belgium TAJ MAHAL 1 SALON diploma 

24 Simone Boddi Italy LAGO BLED 1 SALON diploma 

25 Degui Zhu China PLATEAU CABIN2 SALON diploma 

26 Ovidiu Gabor Romania MISTY MORNING IN VENICE SALON diploma 

27 Trinh Xuan Dao VietNam CANH DONG MUOI HON KHOI SALON diploma 

28 Anish Karingattil United Arab Emirates DUBAI MUSEUM OF THE FUTURE LIGHT SALON diploma 

29 Gottfried Catania Malta SIGGIEWI FJAKKOLI 2 SALON diploma 

30 Gary Loughran Ireland RED CAPS SALON diploma 

31 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN86 SALON diploma 

32 Lothar Noeth Germany TO GO HOME SALON diploma 

33 Adela Lia Rusu Romania GALLERY OF THE GREAT BATTLES SALON diploma 

 


